                                                      OPTOKON, a.s.                   WWW.OPTOKON.COM               Červený Kříž 250
                                                      ID: 13692283                      INFO@OPTOKON.COM               586 01  Jihlava
                                                      VAT NO: CZ13692283        Tel. +420 564 040 111                 Czech Republic
OPTOKON, a.s. reserves the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of improving design, operational function
and/or reliability.
TEQ_06-24_EN
01/04/2026
MOT-200 Mini OTDR series

battery
MOT-200
Variants of Mini OTDR:          Application:
Type 1
Testing Wavelength
(nm)
Dynamic Range2
(dB)
 • FTTX test with PON networks
• CATV network testing
• Access network testing
• LAN network testing
• Metro network testing
• Lab and Factory testing
• Live fiber troubleshooting
MOT-200-D36 1310/1550 36/34
MOT-200-D32 1310/1550 32/30
MOT-200-M26 850/1300 26/22
MOT-200-P32 1310/1490/1550 32/30/30
MOT-200-S32 1625 or 1650 32
Note:  1) For more models see bellow “Ordering code”. Customizing models are also supported.
2) Dynamic range is measured with maximum pulse width, averaging time is 3 minutes, SNR=1, The level difference between the RMS
noise level and the level where near and back-scattering occurs.